
RHOA 2014 EVENTS CALENDAR 
 
 
 
RHOA events are for residents of The Ridges only; no guests please! 
 
If you are a homeowner in The Ridges and would like to volunteer to help with an event, please contact 
the RHOA Property Manager at RHOA@ridgeshoa.com. Thank you!  
 
 
 

APRIL:  The Ridges Easter Egg Hunt 
Sunday, Apr 13 at 3:00 at the park on Center Ridge Dr   
(Rain/snow date & time:  Sat, April 19 at 3:00) 
RSVP deadline:  Fri, Apr 4 
For children and grandchildren of The Ridges residents only 

 
 
 

MAY:  The Ridges Neighborhood Garage Sale 
Thursday, May 1 – Sat, May 3 from 8 am – 5 pm, rain, snow or shine! 
RSVP & map deadline:  Fri, Apr 25 

 
 
 

JUNE:  RHOA Annual Homeowner Meeting 
Sunday, Jun 8 at 4 pm at Shadow Ridge Country Club 
RSVP deadline:  Mon, June 2 
For lot and homeowners in The Ridges only 

 
 
 

JUNE:  Shadow Ridge Country Club’s Annual Fireworks Extravaganza 
Friday, Jun 20 

 
 
 

* SEPTEMBER:  The Ridges Ice Cream Social & Family Fun Day 
Sunday afternoon at the park on Center Ridge Dr, date TBA 
RSVP date:  TBA 
For The Ridges residents, and their children and grandchildren only 

 
 
 

NOVEMBER:  The Ridges Fall Cocktail Party & Food Drive 
Thursday, Nov 13 at Shadow Ridge Country Club 
RSVP date:  Thu, Nov 6 
Please bring canned goods to benefit Food Bank for the Heartland! 
For adult residents of The Ridges only 

 
 
 

* DECEMBER:  The Ridges Gingerbread House Decorating Event 
Saturday morning, date & location TBA  
RSVP date:  TBA 
For children and grandchildren of The Ridges only 

 
 
* Date to be announced later 
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